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Description

200302170000
97370

02/17/2003
10:48:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

29 121 Lot#:204
Book:29
Pg:121

200302250001
14290

02/25/2003
08:01:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 29 121 Lot#:205
Book:29
Pg:121

200305300003
35040

05/30/2003
12:26:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200302140000
95660

200305300003
35050

05/30/2003
12:26:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 81 Lot#:426
Book:30 Pg:81

200308150005
38480

08/15/2003
10:44:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS EADS, ALAN L 29 121 Lot#:205
Book:29
Pg:121

200308210005
51240

08/21/2003
08:25:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 29 121 Lot#:227
Book:29
Pg:121

200308210005
51480

08/21/2003
08:56:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:455
Book:31 Pg:89

200308210005
51490

08/21/2003
08:56:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:455
Book:31 Pg:89

200308210005
51500

08/21/2003
08:56:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:456
Book:31 Pg:89

200308210005
51520

08/21/2003
08:56:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:479
Book:31 Pg:89

200308210005
51530

08/21/2003
08:56:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:479
Book:31 Pg:89

200309080005
96600

09/08/2003
09:54:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 89 Lot#:483
Book:31 Pg:89

200309080005
96600

09/08/2003
09:54:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 89 Lot#:484
Book:31 Pg:89

200309080005
96600

09/08/2003
09:54:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 89 Lot#:481
Book:31 Pg:89

200309080005
96600

09/08/2003
09:54:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 89 Lot#:480
Book:31 Pg:89

200309170006
25130

09/17/2003
11:11:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 81 Lot#:402
Book:30 Pg:81

200310010006
59940

10/01/2003
10:17:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 29 121 Lot#:227
Book:29
Pg:121

200310010006
59970

10/01/2003
10:18:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:456
Book:31 Pg:89

200312010007
78050

12/01/2003
11:36:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

29 121 Lot#:226
Book:29
Pg:121



200302140000
95640

02/14/2003
02:45:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 81 Lot#:424
Book:30 Pg:81

200302140000
95650

02/14/2003
02:45:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 81 Lot#:425
Book:30 Pg:81

200302140000
95660

02/14/2003
02:45:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 81 Lot#:426
Book:30 Pg:81

200305090002
87240

05/09/2003
10:24:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 30 81 Lot#:416
Book:30 Pg:81

200305220003
18370

05/22/2003
10:45:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 81 Lot#:425
Book:30 Pg:81

200308210005
51230

08/21/2003
08:25:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 29 121 Lot#:227
Book:29
Pg:121

200308210005
51510

08/21/2003
08:56:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:456
Book:31 Pg:89

200309080005
96580

09/08/2003
09:54:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 81 Lot#:403
Book:30 Pg:81

200309180006
27800

09/18/2003
10:45:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS HELMS,
STEPHEN W

30 81 Lot#:426
Book:30 Pg:81

200310010006
59960

10/01/2003
10:18:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 31 89 Lot#:456
Book:31 Pg:89

200310010006
59950

10/01/2003
10:17:00

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 29 121 Lot#:227
Book:29
Pg:121


