Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; D	ate Recor	ded= 2003	3; Name=	BIRDWEL	L BUILDII	NG COMP.	ANY INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302170000 97370	02/17/2003 10:48:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			29	121		Lot#:204 Book:29 Pg:121
200302250001 14290	02/25/2003 08:01:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			29	121		Lot#:205 Book:29 Pg:121
200305300003 35040	05/30/2003 12:26:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200302140000 95660	
200305300003 35050	05/30/2003 12:26:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			30	81		Lot#:426 Book:30 Pg:81
200308150005 38480	08/15/2003 10:44:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EADS, ALAN L			29	121		Lot#:205 Book:29 Pg:121
200308210005 51240	08/21/2003 08:25:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			29	121		Lot#:227 Book:29 Pg:121
200308210005 51480	08/21/2003 08:56:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			31	89		Lot#:455 Book:31 Pg:89
200308210005 51490	08/21/2003 08:56:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			31	89		Lot#:455 Book:31 Pg:89
200308210005 51500	08/21/2003 08:56:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			31	89		Lot#:456 Book:31 Pg:89
200308210005 51520	08/21/2003 08:56:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			31	89		Lot#:479 Book:31 Pg:89
200308210005 51530	08/21/2003 08:56:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			31	89		Lot#:479 Book:31 Pg:89
200309080005 96600	09/08/2003 09:54:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			31	89		Lot#:483 Book:31 Pg:89
200309080005 96600	09/08/2003 09:54:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			31	89		Lot#:484 Book:31 Pg:89
200309080005 96600	09/08/2003 09:54:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			31	89		Lot#:481 Book:31 Pg:89
200309080005 96600	09/08/2003 09:54:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			31	89		Lot#:480 Book:31 Pg:89
200309170006 25130	09/17/2003 11:11:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			30	81		Lot#:402 Book:30 Pg:81
200310010006 59940	10/01/2003 10:17:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			29	121		Lot#:227 Book:29 Pg:121
200310010006 59970	10/01/2003 10:18:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			31	89		Lot#:456 Book:31 Pg:89
200312010007 78050	12/01/2003 11:36:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			29	121		Lot#:226 Book:29 Pg:121

200302140000 95640	02/14/2003 02:45:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		30	81	Lot#:424 Book:30 Pg:81
200302140000 95650	02/14/2003 02:45:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		30	81	Lot#:425 Book:30 Pg:81
200302140000 95660	02/14/2003 02:45:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		30	81	Lot#:426 Book:30 Pg:81
200305090002 87240	05/09/2003 10:24:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE		30	81	Lot#:416 Book:30 Pg:81
200305220003 18370	05/22/2003 10:45:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		30	81	Lot#:425 Book:30 Pg:81
200308210005 51230	08/21/2003 08:25:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE		29	121	Lot#:227 Book:29 Pg:121
200308210005 51510	08/21/2003 08:56:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE		31	89	Lot#:456 Book:31 Pg:89
200309080005 96580	09/08/2003 09:54:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		30	81	Lot#:403 Book:30 Pg:81
200309180006 27800	09/18/2003 10:45:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HELMS, STEPHEN W		30	81	Lot#:426 Book:30 Pg:81
200310010006 59960	10/01/2003 10:18:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE		31	89	Lot#:456 Book:31 Pg:89
200310010006 59950	10/01/2003 10:17:00	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE		29	121	Lot#:227 Book:29 Pg:121